2008-09 OHIO VALLEY CONFERENCE MEDAL OF HONOR WINNERS

Men’s Basketball (1)

Women'’s Basketball (9)

Men’s Cross Country (6)

Women'’s Cross Country (13)

Football (6)

Men’s Golf (5)

Women'’s Golf (6)

Rifle (1)

Soccer (23)

NAME

Zack Upton
David Owens
Todd Cunningham
Matt Clark
Bradley Cobb
Kody Campbell
Greg Dambach
Kyle Gumieny
Jim Klocke
Josh Syberg
Andrew Wiese
Ryan Wiggs

Riley Hunley

Lauren Jones
Ellen Canale
Colette Cole
Kaia Kosk
Amber Guffey
Paige Guffey
Rachael Isom
Angela Mullins
Rachel Blunt

Justin Helpingstine*
Brandon Hii

Kyle Swynenburg*
Chris Moore

Christopher Loseman*

Kyle Cameron*

Abbey Espey*
Hannah Scruton*
Meghan Kennedy*
Martha Pedziwiatr
Danielle Mason*
Lesley Binning*
Amber Wiley*
Karissa Magnuson*
Alaina Zanin*
Amy Warren*
Kelly Flounders*
Keri Light*

Erin Jackson

Kelvin Young
Jason Marcordes
Derek Hardman
Steven Beegle
Rylee Zalanka
Taylor Askew

Michael Brown
William Brown
James Stevenson
Josh Simer
Adam Clark

Catie Tucker
Michelle Anderson
Katie Imburgia
Karolina Tunstig
Sarah Seay
Kirstin Fischer

Kathleen Bush

Lauren Moon
Samantha Northrup
Hillary Blake
Jessica Blake
Kaylin Lorbert
Laura Ridolfi
Sarah Rusk
Angela Ziemba
Jessica DaPisa
Jessica Goshert
Jenna Harris
Stephanie Lynch
Chelsea Pelletier
Erica Wolfe
Jillian Birchmeier

SCHOOL

Austin Peay
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Morehead State
Murray State
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville

Tennessee Tech

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Murray State
Murray State
Murray State
Murray State
Southeast Missouri

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Jacksonville State
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville

Austin Peay
Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Jacksonville State
Murray State
Murray State
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville
Tennessee Tech
UT Martin

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Jacksonville State
Tennessee Tech

Morehead State
Murray State
Murray State
Tennessee Tech
UT Martin

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Morehead State
Murray State
SIU Edwardsville

Morehead State

Austin Peay
Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Jacksonville State
Morehead State

GPA
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
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SPORT

Softball (9)

Men’s Tennis (4)

Women'’s Tennis (4)

Men’s Track and Field (5)

Women'’s Track and Field (19)

Volleyball (18)

NAME

Bethany Davidson

Lily Meisner

Kristi Frick

Kaci Backs

Brooke Mayo

Lindsey Reed

Jamie Furstenberg
Marissa Wood-Sternburgh

Lacey Briscoe
Maria Sorrentino
Brittany Scheer
Bridget Metzger
Taylor Horseman
Kristina Hortert
Paij Lintz
Destiny Tite
Victoria Wolaver

Leonardo Locatelli

Alex Das Izquierdo
Devan Faulkenberg
Andrey Yesipov

Michelle Liew
Laura Lundy
Heather Butt
Kelsey Laird

Justin Helpingstine*
Kyle Swynenburg*
Joel Krause
Christopher Loseman*
Kyle Cameron*

Carrie Burggraf
Abbey Espey*
Shamai Larsen
Hannah Scruton*
Meghan Kennedy*
Samantha Manto
Bridget Sanchez
Danielle Mason*
Lesley Binning*
Amber Wiley*
Megan Arnold
Jaimie Howard
Karissa Magnuson*
Holly Stanek
Alaina Zanin*
Lauren McNamara
Amy Warren*
Kelly Flounders*
Keri Light*

Kirstin Distler
Brittany Wallace
Bridget Mustard
Allie Schleisman
Katelyn Barbour
Kirstie Brangers
Holly Evans
Emma Keough
Lindsey Ruddell
Alyssa Aston
Molly Davis
Paige Dossey
Kelsey Hubert
Samantha Schulte
Teresa Craig
Amanda Lindgren
Marie Peddicord
Jenna Miller

* Student-athlete was a winner in multiple sports.

SCHOOL
Morehead State
Morehead State
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
UT Martin

UT Martin

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Morehead State
Tennessee State
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
UT Martin

UT Martin

UT Martin

Austin Peay
Eastern Kentucky
SIU Edwardsville
UT Martin

Austin Peay
Jacksonville State
Morehead State
SIU Edwardsville

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville

Austin Peay

Austin Peay

Austin Peay

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Jacksonville State
Morehead State
Morehead State
Murray State
Murray State
Murray State
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville
Tennessee Tech

Austin Peay
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Kentucky
Jacksonville State
Morehead State
Morehead State
Morehead State
Morehead State
Morehead State
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
UT Martin
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